POWER TRANSMISSION:
CHAIN TO BELT
THE BENEFITS OF DITCHING CHAIN:
CHAIN TO BELT: INDUSTRIAL
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS
INDUSTRIES + END MARKETS APPLICATIONS
Material Handing, Distribution, + Intralogistics Storage + Retrieval Systems
Food Processing Direct Contact Conveyance

■■ Carbon tensile cord does not stretch
■■ Belt sprockets good for 2 to 3 belt changes
■■ Increased uptime
■■ No crane rental to replace the belt
■■ Increased safety
■■ Can reach virtually any center distance
THE BENEFITS EASILY PAY FOR THE COST TO UPGRADE,
PAYBACK PERIOD IN 6-12 MONTHS
POLY CHAIN GT CARBON ROLLER CHAIN COVERAGE CHART
Chain #35 #40 #50 2-#40 #60 #40-3 #50-2 #50-3 #60-2 #80 #60-3 #100 #80-2 #120 #80-3 #100-2
Width (mm) 12.7 17.0 21.1 31.5 26.4 45.7 39.4 57.4 49.3 33.5 72.1 40.9 62.7 50.8 91.9 76.7
8M-12 8M x 12 mm
8M-21 8M x 21 mm
8M-36 8M x 36 mm
8M-62 8M x 62 mm
14M-20 14M x 20 mm
14M-37 14M x 37 mm
14M-68 14M x 68 mm
POLY CHAIN GT CARBON ROLLER CHAIN COVERAGE CHART CONTINUED
Chain #140 #160 #120-2 #100-3 #180 #140-2 #120-3 #200 #160-2 #180-2 #200-2 #240-2 #200-3 #240-3 #200-4 #200-5
Width (mm) 54.4 64.5 96.3 112.5 73.2 103.4 141.7 79.2 123.2 139.2 150.9 184.7 222.5 272.5 294.1 363.2
14M-68 14M x 68 mm
14M-90 14M x 90 mm
14M-125 14M x 125 mm
19M-100 19M x 100 mm
19M-150 19M x 150 mm
19M-200 19M x 200 mm
19M-250 19M x 250 mm
19M-300 19M x 300 mm
NOTES:
■■ Chain size ordered in increasing load capacity
■■ Chart indicates Poly Chain GT Carbon belt widths and roller chain sizes with equivalent power ratings
■■ Not to be used for drive design purposes.